GIRO SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO RITORNO SETTEMBRE

n. |indirizzo citta tempi salita
1 |Strada Santa Maria n°5 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:02 12:32
2 |Piazzale del Municipio FRONTONE (PU) 0:05 12:37
131 Via Del Mare n°21 FRONTONE (PU) 0:01 12:38
Z Via Cinisco n°2 FRONTONE (PU) 0:02 12:40
7 |Via Valbona n°4 FRONTONE (PU) 0:01 12:41
g Via Del Tegolaio n°14 61040 FRONTONE (PU) 0:05 12:46
SALITA MEDIE 13:20
1 |Via del Serrone SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:06 13:26
; Pesilina Ex Scuola Materna SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:01 13:27
4 |Via della Pradella n°18 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:01 13:28
5 |Via della Pradella n°44 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:01 13:29
6
; Via della Pradella n° 19-58 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:01 13:30
9
10], .. L
Viale Rossinin°67 0:01 13:31
11 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU)
12 |Morello SASSOFERRATO (AN) 0:09 13:40
13 |Via Poggetto n° 36 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:07 13:47
14 |Via Montevecchio n°51 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:10 13:57




